./bin/proxy_service_d
Total B: 26565872
Focusing on: 26565872
Dropped nodes with <=
Dropped edges with <=

132829 abs(B)
26565 B

10457328

1245280

bvar
detail

AgentGroup
get_or_create_tls_agent

1292496 381824

1185024 (4.5%)
of 1245280 (4.7%)

10651288

1292496

’ZIO(‘H}&

100736

097152

375336

103616

1292496 ﬁuxmxf;sum

1572864

bthread
WorkStealingQueue

init
1572864 (5.9%)

3116616

1855320

680840

187256

1976840

I;JKNW 28137607~ 3974784

813760

11675520

1855808

1183296

7912432

6041600

butil

ResourcePool
add_block

3420160 (12.9%)

of 6041600 (22.7%)

11675520

ns«nzx/mmum

192416

551008

v
butil
ResourcePool
add_block_group
(inline)
2621440 (9.9%)

butil
ObjectPool
add_block

3100672 (11.7%)
of 5722112 (21.5%)

2967880 p621440
[ v
butil
ObjectPool
add_block_group
(inline)
2621440 (9.9%)

1319712 P972576

butil

je_prof_backtrace
4434352 (16.7%)

DoublyBufferedData
WrapperTLSGroup
get_or_create_tls_data

4239552 (16.0%)
of 4292288 (16.2%)




